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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W88-1 -96762.603 -2671.423
W88-2 -96761.156 -2668.765
W88-3 -96711.990 -2653.541
W88-4 -96711.133 -2656.308
W88-21 -96751.248 -2709.593
W88-22 -96747.383 -2664.501
W88-23 -96727.674 -2658.398
W88-24 -96739.122 -2692.270
W88-25 -96743.377 -2736.051
W88-26 -96720.421 -2656.152
W88-27 -96723.586 -2658.607
W88-28 -96725.279 -2657.656
W88-29 -96748.837 -2714.780
W88-30 -96749.773 -2714.551
W88-31 -96746.843 -2721.616
W88-32 -96747.378 -2722.602
W88-33 -96742.804 -2735.463
W88-34 -96719.262 -2657.809
W88-35 -96714.939 -2657.011
W88-36 -96716.409 -2654.910
W88-37 -96713.327 -2656.713
W88-38 -96714.911 -2654.446
WK12 -96727.392 -2659.309
WK13 -96736.870 -2688.868
WK14 -96750.422 -2709.347
WK15 -96741.001 -2741.645
WK16 -96735.737 -2761.731
WK17 -96732.801 -2761.118

面積一覧表

W88-1-1

地番名 地積

㎡11.44

㎡W88-1-2 10.72

㎡W88-1-3 6.30

㎡W88-1-4 4.58

㎡W88-2 590.57

㎡W88-3 326.00

㎡W88-4-1 3.60

㎡W88-4-2 7.23

㎡W88-4-3 7.62

㎡W88-4-4 9.17

㎡W88-4-5 3.97

㎡合計 981.20
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-1-1(道路付帯地）

WK16 -96735.737 -2.377 -2761.731 5.594 6563.404507 -541179.286696 106-34-01 1-53-03 26.793

W88-25 -96743.377 -7.066 -2736.051 26.268 19334.289543 -2541289.879503 45-43-53 119-09-52 0.821

W88-33 -96742.804 2.377 -2735.463 -5.594 -6500.976321 541218.819560 286-15-45 60-31-52 6.440

WK15 -96741.001 7.066 -2741.645 -26.268 -19373.822406 2541227.451317 284-40-58 178-25-13 20.764

合計 倍面積

面  積

22.895322 -22.895322 54.818

11.4476611 11.4476611



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-1-2

W88-33 -96742.804 3.466 -2735.463 -14.435 -9481.954677 1396498.001938 225-43-53 119-28-08 0.821

W88-25 -96743.377 -4.574 -2736.051 12.861 12514.547056 -1244207.931635 106-34-01 60-50-08 14.031

W88-32 -96747.378 -3.466 -2722.602 14.435 9437.374810 -1396564.027579 61-32-41 134-58-40 1.122

W88-31 -96746.843 4.574 -2721.616 -12.861 -12448.521416 1244252.511501 286-15-45 44-43-04 14.424

合計 倍面積

面  積

21.445773 -21.445773 30.398

10.7228868 10.7228868



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-1-3

W88-31 -96746.843 1.459 -2721.616 -7.822 -3972.122183 756743.522527 241-32-41 135-16-56 1.122

W88-32 -96747.378 -2.930 -2722.602 7.065 7976.300367 -683505.376508 106-34-01 45-01-20 8.400

W88-30 -96749.773 -1.459 -2714.551 7.822 3961.811237 -756766.438023 346-13-50 59-39-49 0.963

W88-29 -96748.837 2.930 -2714.780 -7.065 -7953.384872 683515.687455 286-15-45 120-01-55 7.120

合計 倍面積

面  積

12.604548 -12.604548 17.605

6.3022744 6.3022744



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-1-4

W88-29 -96748.837 0.649 -2714.780 -5.204 -1762.406795 503442.267666 166-13-50 59-58-05 0.963

W88-30 -96749.773 -2.411 -2714.551 5.187 6543.624698 -501864.505091 106-34-01 120-20-11 5.173

W88-21 -96751.248 -0.649 -2709.593 5.204 1759.039291 -503454.811327 16-34-01 90-00-00 0.861

WK14 -96750.422 2.411 -2709.347 -5.187 -6531.081037 501867.872594 286-15-45 89-41-44 5.659

合計 倍面積

面  積

9.176158 -9.176158 12.656

4.5880791 4.5880791



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-2

W88-24 -96739.122 -3.039 -2692.270 -44.847 8182.646543 4338419.126106 236-30-23 129-56-22 20.477

WK14 -96750.422 -12.126 -2709.347 -17.323 32853.759134 1675990.197331 196-34-01 140-03-38 0.861

W88-21 -96751.248 -12.181 -2709.593 37.924 33004.827130 -3669204.728068 106-34-01 90-00-00 39.823

W88-1 -96762.603 -9.908 -2671.423 40.828 26467.279564 -3950581.713011 61-25-39 134-51-38 3.026

W88-2 -96761.156 15.220 -2668.765 6.922 -40618.725736 -669826.796098 17-12-18 135-46-39 14.418

W88-22 -96747.383 22.034 -2664.501 -23.505 -58708.640639 2274022.767743 286-34-01 89-21-43 28.972

合計 倍面積

面  積

1181.145997 -1181.145997 107.577

590.5729986 590.5729986



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-3

W88-22 -96747.383 11.448 -2664.501 33.872 -30502.379842 -3277044.594104 17-12-18 90-38-17 20.632

W88-23 -96727.674 19.991 -2658.398 5.191 -53144.024055 -502129.993835 287-12-18 90-00-00 0.954

WK12 -96727.392 -9.196 -2659.309 -30.470 24455.452467 2947250.279798 252-13-13 145-00-55 31.041

WK13 -96736.870 -11.730 -2688.868 -32.961 31540.322891 3188503.441108 236-30-23 164-17-10 4.080

W88-24 -96739.122 -10.513 -2692.270 24.367 28302.640298 -2357231.144726 106-34-01 50-03-38 28.972

合計 倍面積

面  積

652.011759 -652.011759 85.679

326.0058795 326.0058795



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-4-1

W88-23 -96727.674 2.113 -2658.398 1.653 -5617.743926 -159925.039890 17-12-18 90-00-00 2.508

W88-28 -96725.279 4.088 -2657.656 -0.209 -10864.373326 20220.808281 330-40-24 133-28-06 1.941

W88-27 -96723.586 -2.113 -2658.607 -1.653 5618.185700 159918.281059 190-27-33 39-47-09 3.870

WK12 -96727.392 -4.088 -2659.309 0.209 10871.132157 -20221.250055 107-12-18 96-44-45 0.954

合計 倍面積

面  積

7.200605 -7.200605 9.273

3.6003029 3.6003029



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-4-2

W88-4 -96711.133 -1.338 -2656.308 -3.172 3553.331021 306758.880019 190-27-33 83-15-15 2.232

W88-37 -96713.327 -3.778 -2656.713 1.862 10036.119647 -180114.448035 124-55-27 114-27-54 2.765

W88-38 -96714.911 1.338 -2654.446 3.172 -3550.839759 -306770.862364 17-12-18 72-16-51 3.058

W88-3 -96711.990 3.778 -2653.541 -1.862 -10024.137302 180111.956773 287-12-18 90-00-00 2.896

合計 倍面積

面  積

14.473608 -14.473608 10.951

7.2368040 7.2368040



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-4-3

W88-28 -96725.279 3.165 -2657.656 2.455 -8411.885752 -237457.127263 17-12-18 46-31-54 5.085

W88-26 -96720.421 6.016 -2656.152 -0.153 -15980.553716 14758.611565 304-58-15 107-45-57 2.022

W88-34 -96719.262 -3.165 -2657.809 -2.455 8412.368724 237442.357140 190-27-33 65-29-18 4.397

W88-27 -96723.586 -6.016 -2658.607 0.153 15995.323839 -14759.094537 150-40-24 140-12-51 1.941

合計 倍面積

面  積

15.253095 -15.253095 13.445

7.6265477 7.6265477



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-4-4

W88-35 -96714.939 -2.854 -2657.011 -2.899 7581.873874 280391.977320 190-27-33 65-29-20 4.396

W88-34 -96719.262 -5.482 -2657.809 0.859 14569.912728 -83050.863275 124-58-15 114-30-42 2.022

W88-26 -96720.421 2.854 -2656.152 2.899 -7579.423601 -280407.870297 17-12-18 72-14-03 4.200

W88-36 -96716.409 5.482 -2654.910 -0.859 -14554.019751 83048.413002 304-58-13 107-45-55 2.564

合計 倍面積

面  積

18.343249 -18.343249 13.182

9.1716248 9.1716248



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W88-4-5

W88-37 -96713.327 -0.029 -2656.713 -2.565 75.935573 248069.551151 190-27-33 65-32-06 1.639

W88-35 -96714.939 -3.081 -2657.011 1.804 8187.260618 -174430.232425 124-58-13 114-30-40 2.564

W88-36 -96716.409 0.029 -2654.910 2.565 -75.884023 -248077.454887 17-12-18 72-14-05 1.568

W88-38 -96714.911 3.081 -2654.446 -1.804 -8179.356882 174430.180875 304-55-27 107-43-09 2.765

合計 倍面積

面  積

7.955286 -7.955286 8.536

3.9776433 3.9776433


